PCACAC On-the-Hill Richmond
January 28, 2019

Thank you for joining PCACAC for this important advocacy day! Please join us for the following meetings:

AGENDA
TIME LOCATION MEETING WITH
8:30 am Commonwealth Hotel Meet as a group for breakfast to review the one-pager of talking points

901 Bank Street
Richmond, VA 23219

General Assembly, Pocahontas Bldg.

900 East Main Street | Richmond, VA

9:30am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:15 pm

Pocahontas E519

Pocahontas 602A

1111 East Broad St.
Patrick Henry Building, 3™ Floor

SunTrust Center

919 East Main Street, 3" Floor
Pocahontas E311

Pocahontas 13th Floor

Pocahontas W227

Pocahontas E422

(included in email).

Elisha Untiedt, Legislative Aide to Senator Bill Carrico
804-698-7640

Janet Maldoon, Legislative Aide to Senator Dick Saslaw
804-698-7535

Frances C. Bradford, Deputy Secretary of Education
Chidimma Uche, Special Assistant Secretary of Education
804-663-7758

LUNCH

Jordan Hargrave, Legislative Assistant to Delegate Robert Bell

804-698-1058

Judy Wyatt or Will Roblesky, Leg. Aides to Delegate R. Steven Landes
804-698-1452

Delegate Alfonso Lopez; Kevin Saucedo-Broach, Legislative Aide
571-336-2147

Delegate Schuyler VanValkenburg; Emily M. Bruzzo, Legislative Aide
276-685-6240

This schedule is also posted under “PCACAC On-the-Hill — Richmond” at www.pcacac.org/calendar-of-events.

Safe travels and see you there!

Ginger Miller

Government Relations Committee Chair
vhwmiller@gmail.com | 703-851-1391 (cell)

PO Box 8308 ¢

Serving Delaware, District of Columbia, Maryland, Virginia, and West Virginia

Charlottesville, Virginia 22906 ¢

www.pcacac.org ¢ 434-989-7557

Poromac & CHESAPEAKE ASSOCIATION
rOR COLLEGE ADMISSION COUNSELING


http://www.pcacac.org/
http://www.thecommonwealthsuites.com/
https://virginiageneralassembly.gov/
http://www.suntrustcenter.com/
http://www.pcacac.org/calendar-of-events
mailto:vhwmiller@gmail.com

