

PCACAC On-the-Hill Richmond January 28, 2019

Thank you for joining PCACAC for this important advocacy day! Please join us for the following meetings:

AGENDA

TIME	LOCATION	MEETING WITH
8:30 am	Commonwealth Hotel 901 Bank Street Richmond, VA 23219	Meet as a group for breakfast to review the one-pager of talking points (included in email).
General Assembly, Pocahontas Bldg. 900 East Main Street Richmond, VA		
9:30 am	Pocahontas E519	Elisha Untiedt, Legislative Aide to Senator Bill Carrico 804-698-7640
10:00 am	Pocahontas 602A	Janet Maldoon, Legislative Aide to Senator Dick Saslaw 804-698-7535
11:00 am	1111 East Broad St. Patrick Henry Building, 3 rd Floor	Frances C. Bradford, Deputy Secretary of Education Chidimma Uche, Special Assistant Secretary of Education 804-663-7758
12:00 pm	SunTrust Center 919 East Main Street, 3 rd Floor	LUNCH
1:00 pm	Pocahontas E311	Jordan Hargrave, Legislative Assistant to Delegate Robert Bell 804-698-1058
1:00 pm	Pocahontas 13th Floor	Judy Wyatt or Will Roblesky, Leg. Aides to Delegate R. Steven Landes 804-698-1452
2:00 pm	Pocahontas W227	Delegate Alfonso Lopez; Kevin Saucedo-Broach, Legislative Aide 571-336-2147
2:15 pm	Pocahontas E422	Delegate Schuyler VanValkenburg; Emily M. Bruzzo, Legislative Aide 276-685-6240

This schedule is also posted under "PCACAC On-the-Hill – Richmond" at www.pcacac.org/calendar-of-events.

Safe travels and see you there!

Ginger Miller
Government Relations Committee Chair
vhwmiller@gmail.com | 703-851-1391 (cell)